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What is the Dimensions Council?

Council members ask to join and give up their 
spare time to speak up for people in England 
and Wales.

The purpose of Council meetings is for 
Council members to talk about things that are 
important for people with learning disabilities 
or autism.

The Council is a group of people who represent 
all of the people that Dimensions supports.

The Council also aims to make sure Dimensions 
is doing what it should. 

The Council works together with the 
Dimensions board as partners.

Listen 
to us!! ACT 

NOW



The Council meets 5 times a year and also once 
with the Dimensions board.

If you want to be a member of the Council you 
can send a video, letter or email to the Council 
to say why you would be a great member.

 Council members can also chose to do more by 
going to other meetings to work on things in 
more detail.

You can find out more about the Council on 
Dimensions Portal, our You Tube Channel or by 
sending an email to:  
dimensionscouncil@dimensions-uk.org

The Council has worked on lots of important 
things like Hate Crime, health, housing and 
keeping people safe.

I want to be 
a council 
member



Alan Bunker

Carl Warwick

Another co-chair will be announced in 2019.

Emma Fraser

Ann McCallum

Jordan Smith (Co-Chair 2018)

Rachel Wild

The current Dimensions Council members are



Robin Hendry

Tabatha Wright

Phil Smith

Roger Higglesden

Stuart Rowles

Martin Hancox

James Parsons



Proving life 
can get better
Dimensions provides evidence-based outcomes-focused 
support for people with learning disabilities, autism and 
complex needs. We help people to be actively engaged 
in their communities.

Find out more about Dimensions Council

Website: www.dimensions-uk.org 
Phone: 0300 303 9001
Email: enquiries@dimensions-uk.org

Twitter: @DimensionsUK
Facebook: DimensionsUK

Dimensions 
Building 1430, Arlington Business Park, Theale, Reading RG7 4SA
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